Table 1 Repeat cross-sectional school surveys with embedded cohorts

Year
of
Survey

S1

2013

2014

2015

S2

2016

S3

2017

S4

S5

S6

Phase of Legislation

Baseline pre-implementation in large
supermarkets

Post-implementation in large
supermarkets (partial ban POS)

Post-implementation in large
supermarkets (partial ban POS)

Pre-implementation smaller retailers

Post-implementation in smaller
retailers (comprehensive ban POS)

Post-implementation in smaller
retailers (comprehensive ban POS)




