Year	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	Phase of Legislation
of							
Survey							
2013							Baseline pre-implementation in large
							supermarkets
2014							Post-implementation in large
							supermarkets (partial ban POS)
2015							Post-implementation in large
							supermarkets (partial ban POS)
							Pre-implementation smaller retailers
2016							Post-implementation in smaller
							retailers (comprehensive ban POS)
2017							Post-implementation in smaller
							retailers (comprehensive ban POS)

Table 1 Repeat cross-sectional school surveys with embedded cohorts